Survey example: Your Experience with DeliverShip

Q1 How likely is it that you would recommend DeliverShip to a friend or
colleague?
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Survey example: Your Experience with DeliverShip

Q2 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with DeliverShip?

. Very satisfied

. Very dissatisfied

ANSWER CHOICES

Ve y sat sfed

Somewhat sat sf ed

Ne the sat sfied no dssat sf ed
Somewhat d ssat sf ed

Ve y dssat sfed
TOTAL

Answered: 30

2 . Somewhat satisfied
I Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied [ Somewhat dissatisfied
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Survey example: Your Experience with DeliverShip

Q3 Which of the following words would you use to describe our shipping
services? Select all that apply.

Answered: 31  Skipped: 1

Reliable 22.58%

High quality 32.26%

Useful 32.26%

Unique 19.35%

Good value for
money

9.68%

Overpriced 19.35%

Impractical 22.58%

Ineffective 16.13%

Poor quality 12.90%

Unreliable 3.23%
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Survey example: Your Experience with DeliverShip

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Reliable 22.58% 7
High quality 32.26% 10
Useful 32.26% 10
Unique 19.35% 6
Good value for money 9.68% 3
Overpriced 19.35% 6
Impractical 22.58% 7
Ineffective 16.13% 5
Poor quality 12.90% 4
Unreliable 3.23% 1

Total Respondents: 31
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Survey example: Your Experience with DeliverShip

Q4 How responsive have we been to your questions or concerns about our
services?

ANSWER CHOICES
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Not so Not at all
responsive responsive
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Survey example: Your Experience with DeliverShip

Q5 How long have you been a customer of Delivership?
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TOTAL
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Survey example: Your Experience with DeliverShip

Q6 Do you have any other comments, questions, or concerns?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 10
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RESPONSES DATE

Nope 10/28/2021 5:42 AM
? 10/27/2021 4:40 PM
no comment 10/25/2021 12:55 AM
jfkalsdjfkladsjflasdjkf 10/21/2021 11:22 PM
no 10/18/2021 10:57 AM
No 10/10/2021 1:06 PM
Its good 10/6/2021 11:43 PM
hgkjhgkjhgki 10/5/2021 9:03 PM
sf hfg 9/16/2021 12:10 AM

none im good just keep up on the good and improve on the not so good

9/14/2021 5:49 PM

56 9/13/2021 11:49 AM
No 9/12/2021 11:45 PM
no 9/8/2021 2:21 PM
none 9/2/2021 12:09 PM
Xbxh 9/1/2021 8:42 AM
4.15.132.202 9/1/2021 6:47 AM
no, thanks! 8/31/2021 1:00 PM
kkkk 8/24/2021 5:12 PM

What's your phone number?

8/21/2021 10:37 PM

kmkkkk 8/19/2021 1:16 PM
no 8/12/2021 8:54 AM
na 8/8/2021 6:09 AM
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